FORM – 1(MMD)

NOC FOR ALL SHIPS

CALLING PAKISTAN PORTS / WATER

DETAILS OF SHIP’S DOCUMENTS

BERTH NO.



ARRIVAL DATE:



ETD

	NAME OF SHIP’S AGENT
	
	PHONE

	NAME OF SHIP
	
	TYPE

	G.TONNAGE
	
	N.TONNAGE

	OFFICIAL NUMBER
	IMO NO.
	FLAG

	PORT ARRIVED FROM
	
	PORT OF DESTINATION

	DECK CARGO TONNAGE
	
	DANGEROUS CARGO CLASS


	S.NO.
	NAME OF CERTIFICATE
	PLACE OF ISSUE
	DATE OF ISSUE
	DATE OF EXPIRY
	ISSUING AUTH OR CLASS

	1
	SHIPS REGISTERY
	
	
	
	

	2
	S.E.C
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	3
	S.S.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	4
	L.L.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	5
	S.R.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	6
	I.O.P.P.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	7
	S.M.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	2 YEARS ENDORSEMNT
	
	
	
	

	8
	D.O.C.
	
	
	
	

	
	ANNUAL
	
	
	
	

	9


	I.S.S.C.

2 YEARS ENDORSEMENT
	
	
	
	

	10
	MINIMUM SAFE MANNING
	
	
	
	

	11
	CREW LIST

	12
	BILL OF HEALTH                CERT. NO.                 DATE                     PERSONS

	13
	LIST OF CERTIFICATED SEAFARERS


REMARKS_______________________________________________________________________________________

ALL ABOVE MENTIONED CERTIFICATES CHECKED. DATES VARIFIED AND FOUND IN ORDER SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH DEFICIENCY SHOWN IN REMARKS COLUMN.



DATE:




TIME:

FORWARDED TO

POMMD, KARACHI.







SIGNATURE OF THE AUTHORIZED

 
OFFICER OF MMD
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LIST OF CERTIFICATED SEAFARERS




FORM-II(MMD)

	NAME OF SHIP
	
	OFFICIAL NUMBER
	

	NEXT PORT
	
	VOYAGE DURATION
	

	TOTAL CREW INCLUDING MASTER:
	BERTH NO: -


	S.NO.
	NAME OF OFFICER
	RANK
	CERT. NO
	DATE OF REVAILDATION
	ISSUING AUTHORITY

	1
	
	MASTER
	
	
	

	2
	
	/OFF
	
	
	

	3
	
	/OFF
	
	
	

	4
	
	/OFF
	
	
	

	5
	
	/OFF
	
	
	

	6
	
	R/OFF
	
	
	

	7
	
	CH/ENG
	
	
	

	8
	
	/ENG
	
	
	

	9
	
	/ENG
	
	
	

	10
	
	/ENG
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


DECK RATINGS CERTIFICATED

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	


ENGINE ROOM RATING (CERTIFICATED)
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	


CERTIFIED ROOM ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT

_________________________




________________________

AGENT SIGNATURE





     MASTER SIGNATURE
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FORM-III (MMD)

CREW LIST


BERTH NO. ARRIVAL                                                                                                                                                  DEPARTURE.    PAGE NO

	NAME OF SHIP’S AGENT
	

	NAME OF SHIP
	
	PORT OF ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE

	NATIONALITY OF SHIP
	
	DATE OF ARRIVAL/DEPARTURE

	PORT ARRIVED FROM
	

	S.NO
	FAMILY NAME. GIVEN NAMES
	RANK
	NATIONALITY
	DATE & PLACE OF BIRTH
	NATURE & NO. OF IDENTITY DOCUMENT (SEAMEN’S PASSPORT)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	









DATE AND SIGNATURE BY MASTER,








AUTHORIZED AGENT OF OFFICER
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